
Norway (Vinmonopolet)

Permanent listing (12 months minimum)

March 1, 2016

March 1, 2016

September 2, 2016

Aromatic quality.

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

Taste Style: (See Taste Styles Info)

Pais, Pinot Noir or Carmenère 2015 
PET (plastic bottle)

Tender No. 201609006

Product Requirements

Chile

Red wine

Single grape variety Pais, Pinot Noir or Carmenère

2015

1-1,5 € PET (plastic bottle) € per 750 ml PET (plastic bottle)

20.000 (Volume Unit 750 ml PET (plastic bottle))

40.000 (Volume Unit 750 ml PET (plastic bottle))

PET (plastic bottle)

750 ml

Other Requirements:

1. Certified Sustainable Wine of Chile (to appear on label), and name of producer to be listed in
www.sustentavid.org).

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Grapes:

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Estimated Volume (yearly):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

/wpsysfiles/wp-content/uploads/2015/02/Tastestyleofwhite_ALKO.png
https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/pinot-noir-carmenere-2015-201609006/

